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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 18 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
2021-02-27 - 10:34 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. KOSCIELNIAK Aleksandra 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1:07.04 633 32.57 34.47
2. GRON Weronika 03 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:08.28 599 33.68 34.60
3. WIESIOLEK Oliwia 05 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:11.07 531 34.39 36.68
4. SULAK Antonina 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1:11.09 531 34.73 36.36
5. MICHALSKA Pola 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:12.15 508 34.50 37.65
6. TOMASIK Otylia 04 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:12.62 498 34.75 37.87
7. KLIMOROWSKA Justyna 07 UKS Sokol Ustronie Morskie 1:12.84 493 35.28 37.56
8. LYSAKOWSKA Karina 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1:12.98 490 35.29 37.69
9. SWIATEK Dominika 06 UKS Shark Rudna 1:14.01 470 35.91 38.10

10. KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:14.17 467 36.54 37.63
11. GALEZA Julia 04 Delfinek Legnica 1:14.44 462 34.95 39.49
12. BIELENINIK Hanna 07 KP NEPTUN Stargard 1:14.69 457 35.70 38.99
13. KIJKO Paula 07 Znicz Koszalin 1:14.93 453 35.82 39.11
14. MALOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 1:15.41 444 36.03 39.38
15. SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1:15.70 439 36.41 39.29
16. MICHALOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:15.75 438 36.99 38.76
17. LEGA Natalia 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 1:16.09 433 37.47 38.62
18. KONCZAK Maja 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:16.31 429 36.25 40.06
19. KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:16.75 422 37.72 39.03
20. GOSPODAREK Dominika 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:16.89 419 37.06 39.83
21. LESINSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 1:17.14 415 36.70 40.44
22. YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 1:17.30 413 36.63 40.67
23. LEPCZAK Aleksandra 06 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:17.68 407 37.58 40.10
24. BARTKOWIAK Karolina 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:18.08 400 37.12 40.96
25. BAIG Sofia 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:18.49 394 38.59 39.90
26. KULAS Anna 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:20.30 368 39.17 41.13
27. DZIERZANOWSKA Nadia 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:20.93 359 40.00 40.93
28. NIEZGODA Aleksandra 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:22.29 342 41.32 40.97
29. KONARSKA Natalia 05 Delfinek Legnica 1:22.79 336 39.46 43.33
30. WENDZONKA Iga 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:23.01 333 40.33 42.68
31. STEMBALSKA Weronika 07 UKS Shark Rudna 1:23.14 332 40.08 43.06
32. KOZLOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:23.21 331 41.20 42.01
33. MIARKA Wiktoria 06 Znicz Koszalin 1:24.88 312 42.48 42.40
34. KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 1:25.49 305 40.93 44.56
35. KOPCZYNSKA Otylia 07 Znicz Koszalin 1:27.00 289 42.21 44.79
36. BUJNOWICZ Klaudia 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1:27.66 283 42.83 44.83
37. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1:32.04 244 44.35 47.69

16 years

1. WIESIOLEK Oliwia 05 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:11.07 531 34.39 36.68
2. KLIMIUK Zuzanna 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:14.17 467 36.54 37.63
3. MICHALOWSKA Amelia 05 MKP H2O Koszalin 1:15.75 438 36.99 38.76
4. KACZMAREK Nikola 05 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:16.75 422 37.72 39.03
5. KONARSKA Natalia 05 Delfinek Legnica 1:22.79 336 39.46 43.33

15 years

1. SULAK Antonina 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1:11.09 531 34.73 36.36
2. LYSAKOWSKA Karina 06 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1:12.98 490 35.29 37.69
3. SWIATEK Dominika 06 UKS Shark Rudna 1:14.01 470 35.91 38.10
4. LESINSKA Nina 06 MKP Szczecin 1:17.14 415 36.70 40.44
5. LEPCZAK Aleksandra 06 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:17.68 407 37.58 40.10
6. BAIG Sofia 06 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:18.49 394 38.59 39.90
7. WENDZONKA Iga 06 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:23.01 333 40.33 42.68
8. MIARKA Wiktoria 06 Znicz Koszalin 1:24.88 312 42.48 42.40
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Event 18, Women, 100m Backstroke

14 years

1. MICHALSKA Pola 07 UKP Polonia Warszawa 1:12.15 508 34.50 37.65
2. KLIMOROWSKA Justyna 07 UKS Sokol Ustronie Morskie 1:12.84 493 35.28 37.56
3. BIELENINIK Hanna 07 KP NEPTUN Stargard 1:14.69 457 35.70 38.99
4. KIJKO Paula 07 Znicz Koszalin 1:14.93 453 35.82 39.11
5. MALOLEPSZA Weronika 07 MKP Szczecin 1:15.41 444 36.03 39.38
6. SIEMBIDA Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1:15.70 439 36.41 39.29
7. LEGA Natalia 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 1:16.09 433 37.47 38.62
8. KONCZAK Maja 07 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:16.31 429 36.25 40.06
9. GOSPODAREK Dominika 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:16.89 419 37.06 39.83

10. YAKYMENKO Sofija 07 MKP Szczecin 1:17.30 413 36.63 40.67
11. BARTKOWIAK Karolina 07 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1:18.08 400 37.12 40.96
12. KULAS Anna 07 KS WANKAN Legnica 1:20.30 368 39.17 41.13
13. NIEZGODA Aleksandra 07 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp. 1:22.29 342 41.32 40.97
14. STEMBALSKA Weronika 07 UKS Shark Rudna 1:23.14 332 40.08 43.06
15. KOZLOWSKA Antonina 07 MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz 1:23.21 331 41.20 42.01
16. KOSOBUCKA Maria 07 MKP Szczecin 1:25.49 305 40.93 44.56
17. KOPCZYNSKA Otylia 07 Znicz Koszalin 1:27.00 289 42.21 44.79
18. BUJNOWICZ Klaudia 07 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 1:27.66 283 42.83 44.83
19. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 1:32.04 244 44.35 47.69


